
 

 
 
 

Course Facilitator – Lorene Dunstan 

M: 0459 511 852 | E: lorenedunstan@sureway.com.au 

 

Murray South East 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2025 – January to March 

Upcoming Courses 
Dates 

 

Berri 
Sureway, 10/12 Wilson St Act ID: 100641192 

  

22 January – 14 February Every Wed, Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Wed 22, Thu 23 & Fri 24 January 

• Wed 29, Thu 30 & Fri 31 January 

• Wed 5, Thu 6 & Fri 7 February 

• Wed 12, Thu 13 & Fri 14 February 

 

Waikerie 
Waikerie Hotel, 2 McCoy St Act ID: 100643689 

  

18 February – 13 March Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 18, Wed 19 & Thu 20 Feb 

• Tue 25, Wed 26 & Thu 27 Feb 

• Tue 4, Wed 5 & Thu 6 March 

• Tue 11, Wed 12 & Thu 13 March 

 

Mt Gambier 
IntoJobs, 16 Crouch St S Act ID: 100643694 

  

18 March – 10 April Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 18, Wed 19 & Thu 20 March 

• Tue 25, Wed 26 & Thu 27 March 

• Tue 1, Wed 2 & Thu 3 April 

• Tue 8, Wed 9 & Thu 10 April 

 

 


